Catonsville High School

National Honor Society



Student Service Documentation

Student Name:	Graduation Year:
Student email:	
Student Phone Number:	

Each senior member of the Catonsville High School Chapter of the National Honor Society is responsible for fifteen service hours. Each junior member of the Catonsville High School Chapter of the National Honor Society is responsible for ten service hours. These hours can be fulfilled in a variety of ways, but it must be an NHS approved activity.

Directions: In order to fulfill and document service hours, **Seniors** must complete at least 6 hours by December 21, 2018. Remaining hours for seniors are due April 18, 2019. This will guarantee that you receive an honor cord and a National Honor Society diploma. Juniors need to complete this form and return it to us by April 18, 2019. This sheet must travel with you and be signed by an adult sponsor the same date as your activity. It is not our responsibility to deal with lists of students who participate at special events.

Date	Type of Service	Hours	Sponsor Name	Sponsor Signature
	Total Hours			

I confirm that all the information contained is correct. I understand if anything is found to be intentionally inaccurate or forged, it will be grounds for review of membership by the NHS faculty council.

Signature: _____ Date: _____